2014 National Metric 3-Position Championship

Match 150 Team Grand Aggregate
Team Name Cat Iron Sights
USAMU Norton 2313.095
Norton, George K. SVC 1151.045
Lowe, Dan P. SVC 1162.050
USAMU Grey 2297.086
Gray, Henry Hank SvC 1151.046
McNeil, Erin SvC 1146.040
CSRRA Gold 2259.079
Lyman, Remington P. JR 1144.044
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. JR 1115.035
Blackhawk Etts 2279.090
Bohren, Michelle w 1135.042
Bridges, Katie coL 1144.048
ISRPA BB's 2269.085
Beard, William F. SR 1118.040
Beard, Sarah w 1151.045
Blackhawk Gentlemen 2248.059
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. Clv 1129.032
O'Connor, J. Michael IS 1119.027
ANJRPC Gold 2263.076
Azzinaro, Billy JR 1120.035
Cap, Spencer 1J 1143.041
Queen Anne Gold 2246.071
Matheny, Mark W. JR 1131.036
Cheezum lll, Bernard A. JR 1115.035
ANJRPC Young Pups 2225.056
Jonas, Daniel C. COoL 1111.025
Frenchu, Emma JR 1114.031
US Air Force Blue 2212.052
Gould, Mark D. SvC 1104.027
Pempel, Daniel T. SvC 1108.025

2274.063
1136.029
1138.034

2258.072
1122.036
1136.036

2250.074
1131.036
1119.038

2221.056
1101.025
1120.031

2216.057
1090.028
1126.029

2225.071
1119.038
1106.033

2208.049
1092.023
1116.026

2220.049
1108.024
1112.025

2212.048
1108.029
1104.019

2185.046
1073.017
1112.029

Any Sights Sum of GRAND

4587.158 WINNER
2287.074
2300.084

4555.158
2273.082
2282.076

4509.153
2275.080
2234.073

4500.146
2236.067
2264.079

4485.142
2208.068
2277.074

4473.130
2248.070
2225.060

4471.125
2212.058
2259.067

4466.120
2239.060
2227.060

4437.104
2219.054
2218.050

4397.098
2177.044
2220.054



N.S.C. 10X Jrs.
Gomes, Ruby D.
Whitaker, Brendan T.

ANJRPC Silver
Marciniak, William E.
Fiori, Peter M.

Minnesota Muskies
Peterson, Samantha
Fry, Carmen

Seitzland Gold
Wilson, Haley
Lloyd, Caleb M.

Queen Anne Green
Richardson, Mekenna J.
Phillips, Morgan E.

CSRRA Silver
Sloan, Eric A.
Lusardi, Matthew

Queen Anne White
Schmidt, Zachary A.
Sink, David S.

ANJRPC 2 Old Guys
Otero, Domingo
Jonas, Gordon M.

Buffalo Revolver and Rifle 2
Hanson, Clayton
Lichtenthal, Rhianna

US Air Force Gold
Keating, Cameron
Griffin, Matthew

Antietam Gold
Hickey, Sarah
Kang, Torrance H.

Felton Ladies
Picone, Jessica
Picone, Rebecca

SVC
SVC

1

JR

2195.050
1090.020
1105.030

2218.066
1111.031
1107.035

2189.054
1126.035
1063.019

2203.053
1073.021
1130.032

2191.044
1103.021
1088.023

2157.040
1082.022
1075.018

2193.045
1074.018
1119.027

2156.040
1084.020
1072.020

2101.031
1065.018
1036.013

2125.040
1085.028
1040.012

2147.037
1053.019
1094.018

2154.037
1077.012
1077.025

2181.039
1061.010
1120.029

2152.045
1085.024
1067.021

2154.041
1100.028
1054.013

2139.047
1077.023
1062.024

2151.035
1070.013
1081.022

2181.042
1105.028
1076.014

2127.028
1027.006
1100.022

2154.047
1084.021
1070.026

2184.048
1113.027
1071.021

2151.061
1095.035
1056.026

2127.038
1060.015
1067.023

2110.037
1052.022
1058.015

4376.089
2151.030
2225.059

4370.111
2196.055
2174.056

4343.095
2226.063
2117.032

4342.100
2150.044
2192.056

4342.079
2173.034
2169.045

4338.082
2187.050
2151.032

4320.073
2101.024
2219.049

4310.087
2168.041
2142.046

4285.079
2178.045
2107.034

4276.101
2180.063
2096.038

4274.075
2113.034
2161.041

4264.074
2129.034
2135.040



Team Ewert
Ewert, Elizabeth S.
Ewert, Sam S.

ANJRPC Blue
Sawicki, Sarah K.
Frankel, Nicole A.

Minneapolis Rifle Club Juniors
Kisch, Kamilla
Hazelton, Eric

Newport Rifle Club Jr Team
Muzzioli, Alex
Makucevich, Danielle K.

Superior Junior Rifle Team
Learn, Nick
Learn, Sami

PA State Palmyra Gold
Ordille, Kyle
Laws, Erika

River Valley Sharpshooters
Hirsch, John
Ball, Brittley E.

The X Count 1
Rice, Jared T.
Cindar, Lauryn N.

CSRRA Bronze
Horn, Ryan
Acampora, Michael

CSRRA Nutmeg
Condo, Scott R.

Povroznik IV, Stephen B.

Capital City Jr. Rifle Club |
Beaulieu, Drake L.
Elliot, Ashley

SJ
JR

2117.032
1036.014
1081.018

2138.028
1064.014
1074.014

2159.051
1051.019
1108.032

2172.039
1092.022
1080.017

2139.043
1110.030
1029.013

2116.042
1070.024
1046.018

2121.026
1063.013
1058.013

2093.030
1033.014
1060.016

2063.030
991.008
1072.022

2054.033
1022.020
1032.013

2063.039
981.014
1082.025

2146.045
1061.023
1085.022

2119.036
1046.017
1073.019

2087.030
1024.010
1063.020

2068.029
1020.015
1048.014

2089.030
1053.023
1036.007

2111.027
1083.015
1028.012

2098.036
1056.020
1042.016

2058.030
1013.015
1045.015

2050.036
984.011
1066.025

2057.044
1028.018
1029.026

2025.025
988.010
1037.015

4263.077
2097.037
2166.040

4257.064
2110.031
2147.033

4246.081
2075.029
2171.052

4240.068
2112.037
2128.031

4228.073
2163.053
2065.020

4227.069
2153.039
2074.030

4219.062
2119.033
2100.029

4151.060
2046.029
2105.031

4113.066
1975.019
2138.047

4111.077
2050.038
2061.039

4088.064
1969.024
2119.040



The X Count 2
Parent, Elizabeth F.
Massie, Luke A.

CSRRA Blue
Sardo, Patrick A.
D'Agostino, Kristina B.

PA State Palmyra Silver
Pape, Nathan
Schrecengost, Alex

Cumberland Rifle & Pistol |
Taylor I, Leonard A.

Yeaton, Kristin J.

Blue Trail Range Gold

Pemberton, Matthew R.

McCoy, Kade

Seitzland Red
Herring, Lilly
Parks, John

Cumberland Gold |
Taylor, Andrew C.
Schnupp, Sarah J.

Buffalo Revolver and Rifle
Bachert, Morgan
Schmitt, Eddie

PA State Palmyra Bronze
Crum, Lisa
Sheffey, David

CSRRA Laurels
Gorlo, Katherine A.
Katz, Sydney

ANJRPC Black
Hodossy, Robert
Hodossy, Andrew

Rimfires
Roy, Jared S.
Ridley, Lindzee M.

2049.029
967.005
1082.024

2014.030
1003.013
1011.017

2010.025
991.018
1019.007

2010.027
943.008
1067.019

1916.023
985.007
931.016

1942.030
942.009
1000.021

1981.018
1024.010
957.008

1911.013
917.003
994.010

1911.016
977.010
934.006

1903.022
968.016
935.006

1908.020
982.007
926.013

1866.020
932.011
934.009

1999.024
932.011
1067.013

2032.028
1026.012
1006.016

1985.030
934.011
1051.019

1959.024
909.010
1050.014

1967.014
997.007
970.007

1936.032
927.012
1009.020

1894.020
983.013
911.007

1957.025
954.011
1003.014

1954.027
977.016
977.011

1950.023
960.010
990.013

1902.018
944.008
958.010

1904.014
982.012
922.002

4048.053
1899.016
2149.037

4046.058
2029.025
2017.033

3995.055
1925.029
2070.026

3969.051
1852.018
2117.033

3883.037
1982.014
1901.023

3878.062
1869.021
2009.041

3875.038
2007.023
1868.015

3868.038
1871.014
1997.024

3865.043
1954.026
1911.017

3853.045
1928.026
1925.019

3810.038
1926.015
1884.023

3770.034
1914.023
1856.011



Firing Pins
Morrell, Bailey J.
Maurais, Connor J.

Capital City Jr. Rifle Club Il
Almedia, Licia
Varney, Shelby L.

Cumberland Rifle & Pistol Il
Haskell, Michael A.

Schnupp, Joachim J.

Cumberland Gold Il
Schnupp, Patrick J.
Schnupp, Erin K.

Clv
Clv

SJ
SJ

1771.014
891.010
880.004

1770.016
975.012
795.004

1414.007
906.007
508.000

1264.007
1028.006
236.001

1802.011
925.006
877.005

1777.010
984.008
793.002

1561.012
922.010
639.002

1443.014
984.013
459.001

3573.025
1816.016
1757.009

3547.026
1959.020
1588.006

2975.019
1828.017
1147.002

2707.021
2012.019
695.002
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